
<<PROMENEURS>>  SAMEDI 29 MARS 2025  ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 h30 partiels kms 9h  ou  14 h partiels kms
ORCHAISE
BONIN 5 ORCHAISE -        
LIGNERELLE 6,5 ST-LUBIN 4,0       4,0       
LA CHESNAIE 7,5 ST-SULPICE 3,0       7,0       
COULANGES 9 FOSSE 3,0       10,0     
LA CABINETTE 13 MAROLLES 3,0       13,0     
ONZAIN 14 AVERDON 5,0       18,0     
SEILLAC 19,5 CHAMPIGNY-EN-BEAUCE 5,0       23,0     
SANTENAY 25 LE BREUIL 6,0       29,0     
TOUCHE MOREAU LANDES-LE-GAULOIS 5,0       34,0     
ORCHAISE 34 SAINT-BOHAIRE 7,0       41,0     

SAINT-LUBIN 5,0       46,0     
ORCHAISE 4,0       50,0     


